
  
Village Nursery School 

PARENT-INFANT-TODDLER PROGRAM CALENDAR 
Fall 2021 

Beth McCool, Director  
bmccool@fumcwl.org 

765-743-4039 

ENROLLMENT IS BASED ON YOUR CHILD’S AGE AS OF September 1, 2020 
TUESDAY:  12-24+ months 

WEDNESDAY:   12-24+ months 

THURSDAY:  12-24+ months 

FRIDAY:  12-24+ months 

CLASS TIME:  10:00-11:30 A.M. 

*Friday class will help with tear down of PIT toys for the week at the end – thank you!  
**All Classes, if you must miss a class, please feel free to visit another class to do a make-up day! 

Fall Semester: 

Week 1: Tuesday-Friday Sept. 7-10 
Week 2: Tuesday-Friday Sept. 14-17 
Week 3: Tuesday-Friday Sept. 21-24 
Week 4: Tuesday-Friday Oct. 4-8 
Week 5: Tuesday-Friday Oct. 11-13 *No class for Friday, Oct. 14 due to Fall break – please choose a          
            day to make up! 
FALL BREAK NO CLASSES Oct. 18-22! 

Week 6: Tuesday-Friday Oct. 26-29 
Week 7: Tuesday-Friday Nov. 2-5 
Week 8: Tuesday-Friday Nov. 9-12 
Week 9: Tuesday-Friday Nov. 16-19 

THANKSGIVING BREAK – NO CLASSES Nov. 22-26 

Week 10:  Tuesday-Friday Nov. 30-Dec. 3 
Week 11: Tuesday-Friday Dec. 7-10 
Week 12: Tuesday-Friday Dec. 14-17 

**Notes: Enrollment for the Spring Semester of PIT will open up the week of Nov. 2.  Priority enrollment is offered to 
currently enrolled families.  Please let the director know by Nov. 30 if you would like to sign up for the Spring.   
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